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Nimi
Savolainen Tarja
Turpeinen Pirjo
Piiroinen Timo
Pulkkinen Unto
Hamalainen Kalevi
Mutanen Juhani
Hakkarainen Markku
Haakana Kari
Harkonen Heikki
Lehvonen Hannu
Sorsa Hannu
Jaaskelainen Veijo
Tolonen Aarne
Makkonen Teuvo
Maattanen Merja
Jantti Raimo

17.5.2019

Seura
JoKe
Wa-Ke-Ke
PoRa
JoVetKe
Atrium
Wa-Ke-Ke
Atrium
JoKe
PoRa
Atrium
Lukke
Atrium
JoVetKe
JoKe
PoRa
Atrium

Luokka Keskiarvo
D 137,00
162,00
191,00
163,00
182,00
169,00
156,00
178,00
182,00
160,00
150,00
139,00
173,00
185,00
164,00
184,00
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X3
411
486
573
489
546
507
468
534
546
480
450
417
519
555
492
552

Tulos
490
552
632
526
577
535
490
554
563
464
431
391
476
511
447
478

+/-



